	Name
	School
	Phone
	E-mail

	Ezzard Hunter
	Arkadelphia High School
	(870) 246-1126 ext. 540
	huntered@apsd.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Judy Crow
	Arkansas High School
	(870) 774-7641 ext. 106
	jcrow@txk.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Pete Farmer
	Cabot High School
	(501) 843-3562 ext. 1147
	shotgun@futura.net

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Jim Isom
	Cabot High School
	(501) 843-3562
	jsisom@earthlink.net

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Larry Ivens
	Calico Rock High School
	(870) 297-3745
	livens@rock.ncsc.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mike Mason
	Calico Rock High School
	(870) 297-3745
	mmason@rock.ncsc.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Daniel Comstock
	Concord High School
	(870) 668-3522
	comstockd@concord.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Sandy Williams
	Dardanelle HS
	(479) 229-4655 ext. 53
	sandy.williams@dardanelle.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Linda Ridlon
	DeQueen High School
	(870) 642-2426
	ljridlon@leopards.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Charlsie K. Davis-Bates
	Dermott High School
	(870) 538-1030 ext. 1330
	batesck_rjh@yahoo.com

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Carole Anderson
	DeWitt High School
	(870) 946-4661
	easttator@aol.com

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Larry Jones
	Dierks High School
	(870) 286-3234
	ljones@outlaw.dmsc.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Barbie Eubanks
	Drew Central High School
	(870) 367-6076
	barbieeubanks@yahoo.com

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Dewana Gober
	El Dorado High School
	(870) 864-5100
	dgober@ehs.scsc.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mila Lynn Powell
	Eureka Springs High School


	(479) 253-8875
	mlpowell@highlander.k12.ar.us

	Name
	School
	Phone
	E-mail

	Emery Faulkner
	Fayetteville HS-East
	(479) 444-3083 ext. 20
	efaulkner@fayar.net

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Cindy Freer
	Fordyce High School
	(870) 352-3490
	freerc@redbugmail.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Kim Veazey
	Hamburg School District
	(870) 853-9856
	kveazey@hhs.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Paula Gathings
	Hamburg School District
	(870) 853-9856
	pgathings@hhs.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Lora Hicks
	Hampton High School
	(870) 798-2742 ext. 124
	hickslora@hotmail.com

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Jennifer Ernest
	Horatio High School
	(870) 832-6359
	je_hhseast@yahoo.com

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Lisa Adkins
	Kingsland High School
	(870) 348-5335
	adkinsl@khs.sesc.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Janette Bales
	Lake Hamilton High School
	(501) 760-7328
	janette.bales@lh.dsc.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Jaime Harper
	Lakeside High School
	(870) 265-2232
	eastproject_03@yahoo.com

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Cathy Marak
	Lincoln High School
	(479) 824-3010 ext. 3043
	cmarak@lincoln.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mary LaVergne
	Malvern High School
	(501) 332-7571
	mlavergne@mhs77.dsc.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Tami Baker
	McGehee High School
	(870) 222-5026
	tami.baker@msd.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Cindi Adcock
	Mineral Springs High School
	(870) 287-4748
	cindiadcock@yahoo.com

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Judy Cassady
	Mineral Springs High School
	(870) 287-4747
	ffnft@yahoo.com

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Roger Wood
	Norphlet High School
	(870) 546-2781
	rwood@norphlet.k12.ar.us

	Name
	School
	Phone
	E-mail

	Valorie Passmore
	North Central Career Center
	(870) 447-6111
	valorie55@yahoo.com

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Brouke Reynolds
	North Little Rock HS-West
	(501) 771-8100
	broukereynolds@hotmail.com

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Randy Henley
	SEACBEC
	(870) 226-6920 ext. 231
	rchenley@hotmail.com

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Lewis Whatley
	South Ark Community College
	(870) 862-8131
	lwhatley@aouthark.edu

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Jinger Massey
	Southside High School
	(870) 793-6846
	jmassey@southside.ncsc.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Linda Thompson
	Star City High School
	(870) 628-4154
	

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Carol Kee
	Waldo High School
	(870) 693-5898
	keec@waldo.scsc.k12.ar.us

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Pam Hogue
	Weiner High School
	(870) 684-2250
	phogue@weiner.crsc.k12.ar.us
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